25
Vacuum
SaVing ValVeS
Specification
Product Features
1 Avoids the loss of pressure when there is
no workpiece for the vacuum cup.
2 No need for the use of sensors when the
work pieces are of different sizes, which
simplifies the circuit.
Ordering Code
K Z P 2 V       —       A 5                  —                  0 3
  Model              Type                                    Fixed Orifice Size
KZP2V : Vacuum Saving Valve A5 : M5 x 0.8
A8 : M8 x 1.25
A01 : R1/8
B5 : M5 x 0.8
B8 : M8 x 1.25
B01 : Rc1/8
A5A5 : M5 x 0.8
A01A01 : R1/8
B5B5 : M5 x 0.8
B01B01 : Rc1/8
A5W4 : M5 x 0.8/Ø4
A01W6 : R1/8/Ø6
B5W4 : M5 x 0.8/Ø4
B01W6 : Rc1/8/Ø6
03 : 0.3mm
05 : 0.5mm
07 : 0.7mm
10 : 1.0mm
Connection thread size for the pad M5,M6, Ø4 M8, R1/8, Rc1/8, Ø5
Fixed orifice size (mm) 0.3 0.5 0.7 0.5 0.7 1.0